
79

79

West Hill - Sandy Park Stadium - via Ottery St Mary, Cranbook, Clyst Honiton

Sandy Park Stadium - West Hill - via Clyst Honiton, Cranbook, Ottery St Mary

Match and Events Days only - 12.00 Kick Off*

West Hill, Morrisons 08.35 10.05

Ottery St Mary, Square 08.47 10.17

Whimple, Hand and Pen 08.57 10.27

Cranbrook, Yonder Acre Way 09.02 10.32

Cranbrook Railway Station 09.08 10.38

Cranbrook Co-Op 09.11 10.41

Clyst Honiton, Black Horse 09.16 10.46

Whipton, Sainsburys 09.25 10.55

Sandy Park 09.34 11.04

R R R R R R R R R

Sandy Park 16.50 18.20

Whipton, Sainsburys 16.59 18.29

Clyst Honiton, Black Horse 17.08 18.38

Cranbrook Co-Op 17.13 18.43

Cranbrook Railway Station 17.16 18.46

Cranbrook, Yonder Acre Way 17.22 18.52

Whimple, Hand and Pen 17.27 18.57

Ottery St Mary, Square 17.37 19.07

West Hill, Morrisons 17.49 19.19

*Service start times may vary due to changes in K.O. times
R - all post match stops on the 79 are set down by request only


